Classifica finale [

Pilota/Copilota

== TILL Shawn
== TILL Leanne

MARX Alex
INDERBITZI Andreas

== CEREGHINI Paul
== LERSNER Brian James

== BRUNO Stephen
= BRUNO Kim

== PINEDA Richard
== PINEDA Kathryn

= MASON Chris
= MASON Jeff

== JONES Kent
== JONES KAPLAN Amy

= BROOMALL Jack
= BARROW Lisa

== WAKELIN Nicole
== HULL FLAKENBERG Eileen

= JORGE Jaramillo
= SASSMAN Stephanie

== RODNEY Heath
== FRESHOUR Dereck

% WALKER James
22 YEOMANS James

== PINZON Gilberto
== CARRIZOSA Ernesto

== GAULT Jeffrey
== SAMUELSON Tom

== GIDEON Michael
ra ERTUCK Huseyin

== WHITE Clifford
== CLARK Daniel

= VENTO Vincent
11 CERASARO Adriano

11 MICOLUCCI Louis Massimo
== RAGAN Jocelyn Sue

= CURRAN Pamela

== NELSON DE BEAUMONT Johanne

== HUBER Clayton Scott
== ROSNER Nancy

== LUTHER Cameron
= MELDAU Anna

= SMITH Gordon
== CABRERA Ernie

== GESSLER Mark
=XX

= ROWEN Michael
= ROWEN Molly

Vettura/Scuderia

Alfa Romeo 6C 1750 SS

Lancia Aurelia B20

Ferrari F8 Tributo

Ferrari 250 GT Berlinetta

Ferrari F8 Tributo Spider

Volvo Amazon 1225

Jaguar Mk1

Porsche 911 Carrera T

Alfa Romeo Tonale

Jaguar XK 140 Mc

Bmw 850 CI

Alfa Romeo Spider 1600

Porsche 911 Turbo S

Jaguar XK 140 Mc

Porsche 911

Alfa Romeo Giulia

Jaguar Xke Roadster

Mercedes 190 Sl

Triumph Tr6a

Alfa Romeo 1900 SS

Allard J2X

Alfa Romeo Gtv

Alfa Romeo Junior Zagato

Austin Healey 100 Le Mans

Raggr

1

Cat/CI

ERA/VET

ERAJVET

POST/VET

POST/VET

POST/VET

POST/NOV

POST/VET

POST/NOV

POST/NOV

ERA/NOV

POST/NOV

POST/NOV

POST/NOV

ERA/VET

POST/NOV

POST/NOV

POST/NOV

ERA/NOV

POST/NOV

ERA/NOV

ERA/NOV

POST/NOV

POST/VET

ERA/NOV

Penalita

978.00

1189.00

1198.00

2000.00

2161.00

2440.00

2572.00

2907.00

2959.00

3561.00

3916.00

4320.00

4578.00

4934.00

5272.00

5681.00

6565.00

6712.00

8685.00

8691.00

9520.00

10056.00

16560.00

16713.00



